CONSTRUCTION
Luminaire housing, reflectors and end caps are die formed code
gauge cold rolled steel. High transmission extruded acrylic
enclosed lens features linear prisms with custom frost for high
efficacy without pixelation.
SHIELDING
Removable lens for easy access to LED module and electrical
components.

COMPATIBLE WITH:
INTERACTIVE MENU
• Ordering Guide
• Product Availability Tables
• Photometric Data
• Dimensional Data
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
• SpectraSync™ Overview
• SpectraSync Product Availability Tables
• NX™ SpectraSync Solution Guide
• NX In-Fixture Solution Guide
EXTERNAL LINKS
• NX Distributed Intelligence Brochure
• SpectraSync Brochure
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
LED /  LCAT22
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date
PROJECT INFORMATION
ANCHOR
LCAT22
Page 1/11 Rev. 09/13/17
2' × 2' LED Contemporary Architectural Troffer
DRIVER AVAILABILITY TABLE
VW VWHE MW MWHE LW ML MLHE HL HLHE VL VLHE
E X X X X X X X X X X X
ED X X X X X X X X X X X
ED1 X X X X X X X X X X X
EDD X X X X
ESD X X X X X
LUT5 X X X
LUTH X X X
347 X X X X X X
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
LED /  LCAT22
1 Not available with HE lumen output.
2 Available with ED driver and 80 CRI only, N/A with HE or VL lumen outputs. See pages
7-9 for more information.
3 For drywall, order G with Flange Kit Accessory.
4 Not available with Air Return (A) air function
5 Order hanger accessories separately.
6 Limitations apply based on lumen packages (see Driver Table).
7 For compatibility with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters, contact Hubbell Lighting Representative.
8 Not available in 347V
9 Only available with 0-10V Dimming (ED) Driver Option.
10 Registered trademark of Daintree Networks, used by permission.
11 Not available with ESD, LUTH or LUT5.
12 VIVE is a trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
13 Installations controlled solely by the Lutron Pico controller require accessing the LV (Lutron FCJS) module
for commissioning after the circuit has been energized.
14 NX controls can only be used with NX Sensor options.
15 NX is available with ED and ED1 drivers only.
16 NX is not available with 347V.
17 NX is not available with ELL14.
18 NXSW and NXWE cannot be used with surface mount versions.
For questions about configuration options, contact Hubbell Representative.
EXAMPLE LC AT22-35HLG-ESDU
YOUR ORDER
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCAT22 –
SHIELDING
Blank Curve